Pos. Class
1T 3K
1T 2JK

2KP  2J/K

3 2JK
4 2M
5 2AB
6 2J/K
7 2JKK
8 2A/B
1T 1P
2 1P
3 1M
1KP  1SP
2 1SP
3 1SN
4 1SP
1KP  1SM
2 1SJKK
3 1SMM
1KP  1SH
2 1SF/G
3 1SC/D
4 1SH
5 1SH
1  L3K
1 L2J/KK
1KP L1M
2 L1M
1KP L1SJ/K
2 L1SF/G

500

42
196
155
16
72

37
44

94
194

98
175
7
75

34
23
367
313
63
167
70
508
126

173
731

115
13

Driver
Rene Cardenas

Christopher Scafero
Rodney Slusher
Frank Putman
Jason Pae

Brett Watson

David Schmidt

Ken Sumner

Joe Scafero

Albert Chan
Tim Gavula
Bruce Wentzel

Dennis Bay
Cody Pae
Cedric Butler
Brian Pae

Bob Conley
Jared Oakley
Bob Matejek

Gordon McCann
Kristopher Watson
Chris Davies
Russell Dee
Timothy Wells

Carolyn McLemore
Katie Schmidt

Mary Wentzel
Dyan Brotz

Constance Esposito
Kayla Watson

* Did not beat below

** Beat all but one below

T Trophy
KP Discount pass toward future event

Corvette Club of Michigan - Father's Day Autocross - Sun 06-19-2022
Final Inside Results
Total Registered: 30, with Times: 30

Car Model
06 Chev Corvette

02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
08 Chevrolet Corvette
01 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
11 Chevrolet Corvette GS
72 Corvette Coupe
02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
02 Corvette z06
70 Vette Coupe

22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51
22 Chevrolet Corvette
16 Corvette Z51r

22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51
22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51
17 Corvette Z06
22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51

15 Chevrolet Corvette
06 Chevrolet Corvette
18 Chevy Corvette GS

00 Corvette FRC
94 Chevrolet Corvette
63 Chevrolet Corvette
03 Chevrolet Corvette

98 Chevy Corvette

06 Chevy Corvette
02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06

16 Corvette Z51r
16 Corvette Z51r

02 Corvette Z06
94 Chevrolet Corvette

Car Color
Yellow

Silver
Blue
Black
Black
Black
Blue
red
Cyber gray

Gray
Grey
Shark Grey

Red
Red Mist
Red/Black
Red Mist

Red
Silver
White

Blue
White
red
Torch Red
red

Yellow
Blue

Shark Grey
Shark Grey

Silver
White

Run 1

35.237

35.122
38.083
40.731
38.179
44.209+2
37.775
41.268
42.521

35.102
36.803
40.531+DNF

39.556+DNF
36.682
39.383
41.968

37.948
39.553
45.363+DNF

39.109
39.530
41.895
>41.412
46.105

41.758+2

44.353

42.041
39.329

43.100
49.894

Run 2

34.125+1

35.264
36.962
37.817
37.321
38.306
37.006+1
39.155
47.641+DNF

34.845+1
>35.615
37.737+2

36.611
36.758
39.125+1
40.526

37.853
38.016
48.764
36.639
39.116
41.911
>42.884
39.214+2
41.183

39.074
39.312

40.079
48.242+DNF

Run 3

34.151+2

> 34.920
36.602
37.476

> 36.897

> 37.497

> 37.533
38.911
40.983

34.738
36.822

39.168+2

35.755+1

36.392
> 38.622
48.059

37.320
37.841
46.661
36.559
39.058
41.664
44.609
37.451
> 40.581

37.788
38.825

39.007
49.732

Run 4

> 34.149

35.167
37.188
38.386
38.252
38.273+1
37.989
38.916
>40.617

> 34.638
36.326
39.425+3

> 35.420
> 36.276
39.662
41.912

> 37.285
>37.511
43.527+DNF
> 36.550
> 38.695
>40.891
44.522
> 37.156
78.739

> 37.066
> 38.699

38.623
47.656

Run 5

34.050+1

34.934
> 36.368
> 36.655
37.434+1
38.070+2
37.262+2
>38.198
41.193+2

34.796
36.251
> 37.904
35.232+1
36.418
40.290
>39.814
37.566
> 45.826
36.265+1
39.209
41.808
44.364
36.663+1
42.063
37.507

> 38.093
>46.813

Total

34.149

34.920
36.368
36.655
36.897
37.497
37.533
38.198
40.617

34.638
35.615
37.904

35.420
36.276
38.622
39.814

37.285
37.511
45.826

36.550
38.695
40.891
41.412
42.884

37.156

40.581

37.066
38.699

38.093
46.813



Pos.

O~NO O, OWON -~

o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Class

3K
1P
2J/IK
1SP
1P
1SP
2J/IK
1SH
2J/IK
2M
L1M
L3K
1SM
2A/B
1SJ/IK
2J/IK
1™
L1SJ/K
2J/K
1SN
1SF/IG
L1M
1SP
L2J/K
2A/B
1SC/D
1SH
1SH
1SMM
L1SF/G

Corvette Club of Michigan - Father's Day Autocross - Sun 06-19-2022
Final Raw Time Results

# Driver

500
94
42
98
194
175
196
367
155
16
173
508
34
72
4
26
73
115
37
77
313
731
75
126
44
63
167
70
23
13

Rene Cardenas
Albert Chan
Christopher Scafero
Dennis Bay

Tim Gavula

Cody Pae

Rodney Slusher
Gordon McCann
Frank Putman
Jason Pae

Mary Wentzel
Carolyn McLemore
Bob Conley

Brett Watson
Jared Oakley
David Schmidt
Bruce Wentzel
Constance Esposito
Ken Sumner
Cedric Butler
Kristopher Watson
Dyan Brotz

Brian Pae

Katie Schmidt

Joe Scafero

Chris Davies
Russell Dee
Timothy Wells

Bob Matejek

Kayla Watson

Timed Entries: 30

Car Model

06 Chev Corvette
22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51
02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51
22 Chevrolet Corvette
22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51
08 Chevrolet Corvette
00 Corvette FRC
01 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
11 Chevrolet Corvette GS
16 Corvette Z51r
06 Chevy Corvette
15 Chevrolet Corvette
72 Corvette Coupe
06 Chevrolet Corvette
02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
16 Corvette Z51r
02 Corvette Z06
02 Corvette z06
17 Corvette Z06
94 Chevrolet Corvette
16 Corvette Z51r
22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51
02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
70 Vette Coupe
63 Chevrolet Corvette
03 Chevrolet Corvette
98 Chevy Corvette
18 Chevy Corvette GS
94 Chevrolet Corvette

Raw Time Diff.
34.149 0.000
34.638 0.489
34.920 0.282
35.420 0.500
35.615 0.195
36.276 0.661
36.368 0.092
36.550 0.182
36.655 0.105
36.897 0.242
37.066 0.169
37.156  0.090
37.285 0.129
37.497 0.212
37.511 0.014
37.533 0.022
37.904 0.371
38.093 0.189
38.198 0.105
38.622 0.424
38.695 0.073
38.699 0.004
39.814 1.115
40.581 0.767
40.617 0.036
40.891 0.274
41.412 0.521
42.884 1.472
45826 2.942
46.813 0.987

From 1st

0.000
0.489
0.771
1.271
1.466
2127
2.219
2.401
2.506
2.748
2.917
3.007
3.136
3.348
3.362
3.384
3.755
3.944
4.049
4473
4.546
4.550
5.665
6.432
6.468
6.742
7.263
8.735
11.677
12.664



